
RFP Request List - 19-09 Software Solutions and Services

First Name Last Name Company Name Email

Tim Short 1962 tshort@webrevelation.com

Jim Grass ACP CreativIT jgrass@arlingtoncp.com

jing jing ako ni jdn_madz@yahoo.com

Alisom Briggs Alison abriggs@ebsco.com

jamal hammett Allen Hammett Inc ceo@allenhammett.com

Marsha Tucker Applied Software Technology mtucker@asti.com

Peggy Bridges Aquilla Educational Resources peggy@aquillaed.com

Ramon Carpio ARA Government Services, LLC info@ara-gs.com

Vas Appalaneni Ardent Technologies, Inc. vendorregistration@ardentinc.com

Shay Daves Ardham Technologies, Inc. sdaves@ardham.com

Julie Wilson ASC julie.cavanagh@sympatico.ca

Maureen Heuff ASC Networks USA Inc. maureen.heuff@ascnet.com

Maureen Heuff ASC Networks USA Inc. maureen.heuff@ascnet.com

Steve ASC Networks USA Inc. sbailey@ascnet.com

Jim Bell ASC Networks USA Inc. Jim.Bell@ascnet.com

Maureen Heuff ASC Networks USA Inc. Maureen.Heuff@ascnet.com

Pat Lamberti-Shear ASC Networks USA Inc. pshear@esc4.net 

Steve Bailey ASC Networks USA Inc. Steve.Bailey@ascnet.com

Angie Stockley ASC Networks USA Inc. Angie.Stockley@ascnet.com

Julie Wilson ASC Networks USA Inc. Julie.Wilson@ascnet.com

Steve Bailey ASC Networks USA Inc.

Julie Brown basys jbrown@basys.com

Lyra de Asis Bid Ocean lyra@napc.me

Eric Johnson Bid Ocean, Inc. bids@bidocean.com

Kurt bidnet Bidnet gbs@bidnet.com

kurt pitzer bidnet gbs@bidnet.com

Kurt Pitzer Bidnet gbs@bidnet.com

JA396 PARK BLVDMES NICOL BIT DIRECT james.nicol@bitdirect.com

Maryann Pagano BlackHawk Data LLC mpagano@blackhawk11.com

Maryann Pagano Blackhawk Data LLC sales@blackhawk11.com

Mary George BlueAlly mgeorge@blueally.com

Lyn S McCullen BrightBytes inc lmccullen@brightbytes.net
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Lyn McCullen BrightBytes inc. lmccullen@brightbytes.net

Evan McEwen BuyerQuest evan.mcewen@buyerquest.com

David Holl Carahsoft Technology Corporation david.holl@carahsoft.com

Michelle Lanham Cardinal Tracking, Inc. mlanham@cardinaltracking.com

Mariah Isman CJIS GROUP mariah@cjisgroup.com

Thomas Kanuch Cloud Ingenuity LLC tkanuch@cloudingenuity.com

Alfred Philipson Cognizant alfred.philipson@cognizant.com

Sherri Schuller Concur sherri.schuller@sap.com

Nathan Hanamaikai Deboxify LLC nathanh@deboxify.com

Jan Lischer deepika.0705@gmail.com jan.lischer@microfocusgov.com

Mitchell Soni DLT Solutions, LLC mitchell.soni@dlt.com

Jill Kegler Double A Solutions-Janitorial Manager jkegler@doubleasolutions.net 

Kara Brady Double Line, Inc. k.brady@wearedoubleline.com

Gerry Ford DoubleRadius gerryf@doubleradius.com

Lori Hahn DreamBox Learning, Inc. bids@dreambox.com

Sarah Niederstadt Eduphoria! Incorporated sarah@eduphoria.net

Elizabeth Stephens Encore Technology Group estephens@encoretg.com

Nitin Manchanda Energy Hippo nitin@energyhippo.com

nazim nashipudi Enterprise Pals, Inc. nazim@enterprisepals.com

Enterprise Inc. Enterprise Pals, Inc. nazim@enterprisepals.com

Melanie Clair erepublic mclair@erepublic.com

Eddie Clair eRepublic echu@erepublic.com

Ravi Shanker ERPA Inc ravis@erpagroup.com

Samuel George Explain Everything samuel@explaineverything.com

Stephen Mirante Filewave stephenm@filewave.com

Jeff Steinmetz Flagship Fleet Management LLC jsteinmetz@flagshipfleet.com

Monica Pettiette Focus School Software monicap@focusschoolsoftware.com

Sarah Eisenhauer Follett School Solutions, Inc. fssbidadmin@follett.com

Patricia Pallares Fortinet, Inc ppallares@fortinet.com

Patricia Pallares Fortinet, Inc. ppallares@fortinet.com

abc xyz fvg deepika.0705@gmail.com

Jessica Munoz H3 jessica.munoz@hubinternational.com

Brent Jameson Harris School Solutions bjameson@harriscomputer.com

Carrie Hannigan Hoonuit carrie.hannigan@hoonuit.com
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Harvey Hughes Hughes Technology - Smart Data harvey@hugheseducation.net

Harvey Hughes HughesEducation harveyhughes52@gmail.com

Steph Gowin Hyland Software, Inc. steph.gowin@hyland.com

Lisa McNeeley Hyland Software, Inc. lisa.mcneeley@hyland.com

Lisa McNeeley Hyland Software, Inc. Lisa.McNeeley@hyland.com

Steph Gowin Hyland Software, Inc. steph.gowin@hyland.com

Dave Buzard Illuminate Education dbuzard@illuminateed.net

Chauncey Kehoe immixGroup, Inc. chauncey_kehoe@immixgroup.com

Adam Hyman immixGroup, Inc. adam.hyman@immixgroup.com

Chio Goodman inTEAM chip@e-inteam.com

David Trevino Intracom USA dtrevino@icintracom.com

Adam Johnson Inviso Corporation ajohnson@invisocorp.com

Leslie Miller IT Outlet Inc leslie@itoutlet.com

sam kele kelegroup samkele@gmail.com

Kim Fuller Ames Kim Fuller - JAMF Software kim.ames@jamf.com

John Dixon Konica Minolta Business Solutions jack.dixon@kmbs.konicaminolta.us

Justin Clark littleBits Electronics Inc. justin.clark@littlebits.com

Erika Horton LiveStories erika.horton@livestories.com

Jake Davis Mercer jake.davis@mercer.com

sharon lotonuu Michael Baker International DATAMARK dmprocurement@datamarkgis.com

Sharon Lotonuu Michael Baker International DATAMARK dmprocurement@datamarkgis.com

Donte Dixon Microsoft Corporation dodix@microsoft.com

Evan Gillanders Monsido evg@monsido.com

Bradlee LaMontagne Mythics blamontagne@mythics.com

Jennifer Stout n2y LLC jstout@n2y.com

Todd Tribble Naviance, Inc. proposals@hobsons.com

Malaka De Vass Gunawardena Negometrix

malaka.devassgunawardena@negometrix.com

solicitations@negometrix.com

Wendy Goodman NetApp, Inc. wendy.goodman@netapp.com

Rodney Giles NetDepot.com LLC rgiles@netdepot.com

Ernie Back New Horizons Computer Learning Center ernie.back@nhclc.com

Frederick Reiman nFocus Solutions rreiman@nfocus.com

Eric Johnson North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC lyra@napc.me

Kyle Swikoski Nutrislice, Inc. kyle@nutrislice.com
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Onvia/Source Management Onvia deltekplusonvia@gmail.com

Source Management Onvia deltekplusonvia@gmail.com

Adam Smith Origami adam.smith@origamistudios.us

Mary Potamousis PC University Distributors mary@pcuniversity.com

Lea Bogle Premier Wireless Business Technology Solutions marketing@premierwirelesstx.com

Burt Morse Preservica, Inc. burt.morse@preservica.com

Ashley O'Brien Prime Vendor bids20@prime-vendor.com

Kim Jones Prime Vendor Inc. primevendor124@gmail.com

Ellen Loprete RADgov, Inc. eloprete@radgov.com

Steve Schroeder Real Time Solutions steve@sks.com

Connor Zebley Red Apple Solutions connor.zebley@redapplesolutions.com

Troy Parish RingCentral, Inc. troy.parish@ringcentral.com

Ryan Van Laeys Rivell, LLC ryan@rivell.com

Lisa Mallard ROIT SOLUTIONS, LLC lmallard@roitsolutions.com

Steve Rutledge Rycor steve.rutledge@rycor.net

Courtney Loo Rycor courtney.loo@rycor.net

Jenny Bales RYE Consulting jenny@ryeconsult.com

Jennifer Fultz Saltus Technologies jenniferf@saltustech.com

JP DAS School Wholesale Supplies LLC jpdas@eii-usa.com

Jacky Poulos Schoology, Inc jpoulos@schoology.com

Brianne Obrien Secure Decisions brianne.obrien@securedecisions.com

Duane Fousie SecureOne Outsource Solutions, Inc dfousie@secure1outsource.com

Steve Walse SevenOutsource rfpalerts@gmail.com

Chris Murphy Social Solutions Global, Inc. cmurphy@socialsolutions.com

Eric Fountain Social Studies School Service bids@socialstudies.com

Margarita Apodaca Software One, Inc. margarita.apodaca@softwareone.com

Lisa McDermott Solix, Inc. solutions@solixinc.com

Wesley Baysinger SPCAZ spcaz@cox.net

Pamela Morton Strategic Storage Solutions pam@stratsolutions.com

Kylie Cantu STS-Education kylie.cantu@stseducation-us.com

James Tysz SumTotal Systems james.tysz@sumtotalsystems.com

Michelle Chapin Synnex govsolv@synnex.com

Smitaa Balaji Syscloud smitaa@syscloud.com

Chad Dubea The Career Card, LLC Cdubea@astudentcard.com

Requested Page 4



RFP Request List - 19-09 Software Solutions and Services

Christopher Herd Tobii Dynavox LLC bidsandcontracts@tobiidynavox.com

Dona Franklin Turnkey Solutions LLC dona@turnkeysolution.biz

Muhammad Khan vCloud Tech Inc. mkhan@vcloudtech.com

Ted Anderson vCloud Tech Inc. tanderson@vcloudtech.com

Dan Trevino Verdtek, Inc dan.trevino@verdtek.com

Jim Mihal Veritas Technologies LLC jim.mihal@veritas.com

Malia Nix VolunteerNow / VOLY mnix@volnow.org

Hannah Meinholdt Wildcard Corp proposals@wildcardcorp.com

Carol Harting World Wide Technology carol.harting@wwt.com

James Palmisano www.iservworks.com jim.palmisano@iservgroup.com

James Palmisano www.iservworks.com jim.palmisano@iservgroup.com

Caseem Ward cward@benchmarkeducation.com
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